1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2024 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
• Includes three adjustable 96” cables – no cutting or splicing of wires is required
• Excess cable stays coiled inside powder-coated steel canopy
• Driver located inside canopy
• Damp location rated
• Max. overall height (ceiling to bottom of pendant): 106”
LWA SUSPENDED PENDANT
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  LWA - 022P - BL - 27U - 30K
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish	 Matte Black (BL) or White (WH)
LED Color Temperature	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, or 4000K (3000K Standard)
Fixture Wattage	 6 Watts (2W / 86 LM per pendant)
Lumens	 255 Total Lumens
Driver Location	 Integral in canopy
Dimming	 Universal (TRIAC / ELV / 0-10 Dimming)
Color Rendering Index	 90CRI
Input Voltage	 120-277VAC - 50/60Hz
Fixture Weight	 16 lbs. (7.3 kg)
Max. Drop of
106”
(269.24 cm)
8”
(19.05 cm)
2.8”
(7.1 cm)
1.4”
(3.5 cm)
21.8”
(55.4 cm)
5”
(12.7 cm)
SERIES
LWA
5" White Glass Globes
in Level Pattern
LWA
SIZE
022P
22" Canopy Length
022P
FINISH
BL - Matte Black
WH - White
27U - 120-277VAC,
   Universal Dimming
CCT
27K  2700K
30K  3000K
35K  3500K
40K  4000K
(30K Standard)
VOLTS/DIMMING
27U